Status WTV- DTB-Jugend-
Rang Gesamtrang
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211
274
397
448
487
604
677
698
701
822
831
996
1413
1523
1763
1798
1862
2039
2094
2270
2346
2664

Name

Hetzel
Paulus
Schweika
Hahn
Abraham
Riedel
Rodrigues
Nurkovic
Latifaj
Hermann
Jochheim
Seiferth
Berenbrinker
Hartmann
Petrasevic
van Oeffelen
Brands
Guhr
Buhner
Oberschelp
Brautlecht

Hasanovic

WESTFALISCHE RANGLISTE 2023

Stichtag: 30.09.2023

Juniorinnen U14 Jg. 2009 - 2010
Anzahl Mindestsiege: 10
oder ein Rang auf der Aktivenrangliste

Vorname

Insa
Ariane
Maja
Karlotta
Maja
Marie
Finja
llvana
Megan
Isabel
Celine
Sophie
Anni
Carolin
Stella
Ella
Jana
Elena
Isabel
Anna
Pia

Hana

NAT

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

ID-Nr.

20950262
20950962
21051073
21051050
21050155
20951120
20950939
20951479
21053223
20954094
20950293
21050101
20952586
20955632
20950944
21054702
21050367
20951370
21050276
21051469
21051843
21061022

VBD

WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV

Verein

TC Kamen-Methler
TC Rot-Weild Hagen
TC Herford

TC Deuten

TC Rot-Weill Hagen
TC Rot-WeiB Geseke
TC Rot-Weill Hagen
TC Griin-Weil} Bochum
TG Bochum 49

TC Deuten

TuS 02 Bruchhausen
TC Neheim-Husten
Gltersloher Turnverein
Tennispark Bielefeld
TV Warendorf 1897
TC Rot-Weils Hagen
TC Rot-WeiR Geseke
TA Hohes Ufer im SCG
TC Rot-Weill Hagen
TC Rot-WeiB Geseke
TC Union Munster

TC Deuten

Punkte

1440,0
1117,0
820,0
703,0
642,0
499,0
415,0
397,4
396,0
316,0
310,0
234,2
146,0
132,1
110,1
107,8
101,0
89,3
85,3
74,4
70,6
57,0



